LogiLink EO0007 - Schwarz - Stahl - 25 kg -
40cm-25cm-339 mm

Freistehende - verstellbare Fufdstiitze

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Produktfarbe

Material
Hochstgewichtskapazitat
Plattformbreite
Plattformtiefe

Tiefe

Zubehor Projektoren
LogiLink

EO0007
4052792048124

Allgemein
Schwarz
Stahl

25 kg

40 cm

25 cm

339 mm
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